
URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
TURAMDIH MINES DIST: SINGHBHUM (E) 

CIN: U12000 JH 1967 GOI 000606 
JHARKHAND- 832107 

 

UCIL/ELECT/CORGN/TMD/MIN-692/01                                                Date: 14.08.2014 

Corrigendum to NIT No.# TMD/MIN-692, Dtd: 
11.08.2014. 

Job: Miscellaneous Electrical works at Underground Mines, Turamdih. 

1 Name of work : Miscellaneous Electrical works at 
Underground Mines, Turamdih. 

2 Estimated value : Rs. 9,98, 700/- 
3 Duration of Contract : 01 Year 
4 Cost of Tender Document : Rs 350/- 
5 Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. 20, 000/- 
7 Last date for submission of Tender 

document 
: 02/09/2014 up to 3.00 PM  

8 Date of opening of both Technical 
& Price Part of Tender documents. 

: 02/09/2014 at 3.30 PM 

If the office of UCIL, Turamdih happens to be closed on the last date and time mentioned 
for any of the event, the said event will take place on the next working day at the same time 
and venue. 

 

NOTE: Date of downloading from UCIL web site: www.ucil.gov.in may be 
read as 13/08/2014 instead of 13/09/2014 

Other terms & conditions shall be as per NIT.  

 

                         Dy.Supdt. (Elect) 

 


